Liste des Ambulanciers conventionnés au

10/06/2021

NOM

ADRESSE

CODE
POSTAL

VILLE

AMBULANCES VASSEUR

LES AMBULANCES AZUR
AMBULANCES AZUREENNES
AMBULANCES PASTEUR I
ARGONNE TAXI

ARGONNE TAXI

AMBULANCES ENSALES
AMBULANCES TAXI A. DILHAT
INTER AMBULANCES

AMBULANCES DEAUVILLE TROUVILLE
SARL MAILLER EXCIDEUIL

SARL MAILLER

AMBULANCES BONNEVILLE CONCHES
AMBULANCES ET TAXIS SATA

ALLO ANTONY TAXI

AMBULANCES USA

LES BLAYAISES

AMBULANCES AMITIE CAMPUGNAN
SARL AMBULANCES ELOY
AMBULANCES CHOLETAISES

TAXI CHOLETAIS MAULE VRAIS
AMBULANCES TAXI VAL 2 VIRE
AMBULANCES ET TAXIS THOMINE
AMBULANCES NOYONNAIS
AMBULANCE COURTIOUX
AMBULANCES TAXI LESUR
AMBULANCES ARDRESIENNES

SARL AMBULANCES ESCAILLET

TAXI 31 ROUEN MR JEAN REMILLY
YVETOT AMBULANCE LAVENU

TAXI ALISON GOSSET

STE SNA TAXI MR HOLINGUE OLIVIER
TAXI N°10

SAS JB TAXI MR LEGRAND

SARL AMBULANCES DE LA COTE D'ALBATRE

ABC TAXI

SARL AMBULANCES RAOULT

TAXI N°1 - VARENGEVILLE SUR MER
TAXI N°15 - DIEPPE

AMBULANCES LONDINIERAISES
AMBULANCES DE LA VIENNE

TAXIS - TRANSPORT ENTRE LIN ET MER

AMBULANCE - TAXI
AMBULANCES DE MALAUNAY
URGENCES 76

55 Boulevard Richelieu

8 Chemin de I'Industrie

29 Avenue des Filagnes

29 Avenue des Filagnes

9 rue Jean Noizet

7 rue Henrionnet

4 BIS Cité Barthe

1 Lot | 'Avenir

Rue des entreprises ZAC de la Vigner
119 Avenue de la République
1 Sis Avenue André Audy

55 rue d'Aquitaine

19 rue des petits monts

35 Rue de Chartres

3 Rue Felix Recole

29 Cours Général de Gaulle
112 Rue de I'Hopital

52 Rue de I'Estuaire

15 bis route de Sens

11 Rue des Saules

11 Square des Muriers

5 rue des abattoirs

13 ZA LES COSTILS

Rue du Moulin D'Andeux

58 avenue de Courteille

38 Rue Faidherbe

593 Avenue de Calais

70 Rue de la poste

183 allée du clos des pommiers
13 rue de la République

37 rue du faubourg de la barre
2 rue Pierre Frissard

4 chemin du Golf

2-4 rue Louis de Bures

38 avenue Foch

1 Quai d'Aval résidence Les écluses
405 rue du stade

12 route de I'Eglise

130 route de Dieppe

541 route de Boissay

Place du Général De Gaulle

440 rue Jules Lemoine

18 résidence du Thibermesnil
99 Route de Dieppe

35 rue Verdier Monetti

02100
06110
06700
06700
08120
08400
09000
11200
14160
14800
24160
24270
27190
28700
31600
33340
33390
33390
45320
49300
49300
50160
50340
60400
61000
62130
62610
62810
76160
76190
76200
76200
76200
76200
76460
76460
76510
76590
76590
76660
76730
76740
76760
76770
76880

SAINT QUENTIN
LE CANNET
ST LAURENT DU VAR
ST LAURENT DU VAR
ATTIGNY
VOUZIERS
SAINT PAUL DE JARRAT
ST MARCEL SUR AUDE
DIVES SUR MER
DEAUVILLE
EXCIDEUIL
SAVIGNAC LEDRIER
CONCHES EN OUCHE
AUNEAU
MURET
LESPARRE
BLAYE
PLASSAC
COURTENAY
CHOLET
LE PUY SAINT BONNET
TORIGNY LES VILLES
LES PIEUX
NOYON
ALENCON
SAINT MICHEL SUR TERNOISE
ARDRES
AVESNES LE COMTE
ST AUBIN EPINAY
YVETOT
DIEPPE
DIEPPE
DIEPPE
DIEPPE
ST VALERY EN CAUX
ST VALERY EN CAUX
ST NICOLAS D'ALIERMONT
MUCHEDENT
TORCY LE PETIT
LONDINIERES
BACQUEVILLE EN CAUX
FONTAINE LE DUN
YERVILLE
MALAUNAY
ARQUES LA BATAILLE




